
ESTHETICIAN PROGRAM COST SHEET

SEMESTER/MODULE I
Courses: CSME 1420, 1348, & 1521 
12 Semester Hours

Tuition 
Fees 
Books
Kit 

IN DISTRICT  
$1,272
$266 
$354 
$400 

OUT OF DISTRICT 
$1,488  
$266 
$354 
$400 

OUT OF STATE
$2,172 
$266
$354
$400

Total    $2,292    $2,508 $3,192

SEMESTER/MODULE II
Courses: CSME 1445, 1547, & 2531
14 Semester Hours

Tuition 
Fees 
Kit 

IN DISTRICT  
$1,484  
$323
$470 

OUT OF DISTRICT
$1,736 
$323
$470 

OUT OF STATE
$2,534
$323
$470

Total  $2,277  $2,529 $3,327

Grand Total $4,569  $5,037 $6,519

More Information:
Laura Hays, Program Director • 254-299-8702 • lhays@mclennan.edu

Nicole Beckwith-Dawson, Admin Secretary • 254-299-8701 • nbeckwith@mclennan.edu

Textbooks are not included in tuition and fees. 
Additional fees: Uniforms and miscellaneous supplies.

First semester classes are 8:00 am to 12:00 pm, Monday to Friday. 
Second semester classes are 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm, Monday to Friday.

You must complete a program application and pass the reading comprehension entrance exam to qualify 
for admission. Applications and further information can be found at www.mclennan.edu/cosmetology




