McLennan C O L L E G E

ESTHETICIAN PROGRAM COST SHEET

SEMESTER/MODULE I

Courses: CSME 1420, 1348, & 1521

12 Semester Hours

	IN DISTRICT	OUT OF DISTRICT	OUT OF STATE
Tuition	\$1,272	\$1,488	\$2,172
Fees	\$266	\$266	\$266
Books	\$354	\$354	\$354
Kit	\$400	\$400	\$400
Total	\$2,292	\$2,508	\$3,192

SEMESTER/MODULE II

Courses: CSME 1445, 1547, & 2531

14 Semester Hours

	IN DISTRICT	OUT OF DISTRICT	OUT OF STATE
Tuition	\$1,484	\$1,736	\$2,534
Fees	\$323	\$323	\$323
Kit	\$470	\$470	\$470
Total	\$2,277	\$2,529	\$3,327

Grand Total \$4,569	\$5,037	\$6,519	
----------------------------	---------	---------	--

Textbooks are not included in tuition and fees.

Additional fees: Uniforms and miscellaneous supplies.

First semester classes are 8:00 am to 12:00 pm, Monday to Friday. Second semester classes are 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm, Monday to Friday.

You must complete a program application and pass the reading comprehension entrance exam to qualify for admission. Applications and further information can be found at www.mclennan.edu/cosmetology

More Information:

Laura Hays, Program Director • 254-299-8702 • Ihays@mclennan.edu Nicole Beckwith-Dawson, Admin Secretary • 254-299-8701 • nbeckwith@mclennan.edu